Vegetable Spring Rolls (4pc)
Homemade Thai style roll with vermicelli noodle and vegetables wrapped in crispy pastry,
served with sweet chili sauce.

Curry Puffs (4pc)
Crust Pastry filled with sweet potatoes, beans and curry powder served with sweet chili sauce.

Thai Fish Cakes (4pc)

The most famous Thai dish, mince fish with chili paste, deep fried and serve with sweet chili sauce.

Calamari Ring
Thai style deep fried calamari served with turmeric mayonnaise

Money Bags (4pc)
The famous Thai deep-fried pastry with minced chicken, onion, water chestnut, carrot,
served with sweet chili sauce.

Prawn Rolls (4pc)

Thai style deep fried seasoned prawn rolls with pastry, served with sweet chili sauce.
Coconut Prawns (4pc)

Deep fried prawns in batter and shredded coconut served with sweet chili - mayonnaise sauce.
Mixed Entrée

A combination plate comprising of one piece each of spring roll, puff, prawn roll, fish cake
Steam Dim Sim (4pc)

Thai style steamed Dim Sim.

THE TERRACE Thai Fresh Summer Roll (3pc)

Homemade Thai style combination of various Thai herbs with prawns, rolled in rice paper

Chicken Satay (4 skewers)
Chicken marinated in our special recipe, then grilled with coconut oil
Served with peanut sauce.

Prawn Skewers (4skewers)

Grill marinated prawns with garlic, chili, oil, lime juice, salt and pepper.
Served with sweet chili sauce.

THE

Tec=C e

THAI RESTAURANT

8.90

8.90

8.90

8.90

10.90

12.90

12.90

10.90

12.90

12.90

10.90

12.90



Tom Yum (with sea food stock)
Traditional Thai hot & sour soup with mushroom, flavored with lemon grass,

lime leaves, galangal, lemon juice and fresh herbs. Small Large
Vegetables 8.90 18.90
Chicken 8.90 18.90
Seafood 12.90 22.90
Prawn 12.90 22.90

Tom Kha

Unforgettable taste of mild coconut soup with galangal, lemon grass, lime leaves,

lemon juice and fresh herbs. Small Large
Vegetables 8.90 18.90
Chicken 8.90 18.90
Seafood 12.90 22.90

12.90 22.90

Som Tum 20.90

Traditional Thai salad with shredded green papaya and prawns with our

special lemon dressing.

Larb Chicken 20.90

A real traditional dish from North-East of Thailand, cooked chicken mince with

roasted rice and fresh herbs.

Thai Chicken Salad 20.90

Thin slices of chicken breast with chilly lemon dressing, capsicum, fresh herb and fresh green salad

Thai Beef Salad 20.90

Sliced BBQ beef in-medium cooked, fresh herb, sweet chilly dressing and fresh green salad

Mix seafood Salad 23.90

Mixture of seafood salad with special dressing with fresh herbs, cashew nuts and fresh green salad.

Duck Salad 23.90

Roast breast of duck, fresh fruits, fresh herbs, sweet chilly lemon dressing served with fresh green salad.

T e e

THAI RESTAURANT



Crispy Noodle (Mee Grob) 18.90

An Oldest and ever popular Entrée for the Thais, tossed in a tangy sweet sauce flavored with
Our special herbs and prawns, fresh garlic chive and bean sprout.

Stuff Chicken Wing 18.90

Chopped chicken breast mixed in three kinds of nut and fresh herbs stuffed in boneless chicken wings
served with our special coconut sauce.

THE TERRACE THAI Fish Salad 23.90

Ocean fresh fish in lightly batter served with special dressing, fresh ingredient, fresh herbs.

Poh Tak 23.90

A hot and sour soup of mixed seafood in main size, flavored by fresh herbs and lemon grass.

Massaman Beef Roti bread 23.90

We are proud to present the most classical Thai mild curry with beef served with freshly made Roti bread

Tamarind Sauce 23.90

Gluten free, batter in your choice of sea food with special Mom’s recipe tamarind sauce and fresh salad.
Fish, calamari, prawn, or mixed seafood

Prawn snow pea 23.90
Stir fried King Prawns with snow peas, garlicin Mom'’s recipe sauce.

Choo-Chee Local King Prawn 29.90

Light Gluten free batter Australian King Prawn served with thick panang curry sauce.

Fruity Duck Curry 23.90

Roasted breast of duck with coconut cream sauce well blended with fresh Thai herb, the sweetness
derived from fruits and steam vegetable

BBQ Chicken 18.90

Thai style grill marinated chicken topped with mild Thai herbal sweet sauce,
Served with fresh green salad.

BBQ Beef 20.90

Thai style grill marinated beef served with Thai traditional chili dipping,
Served with fresh green salad.

THAI RESTAURANT



Sizzling Back Strap Lamb 27.90

Special Marinated BBQ Back Strap Lamb
served on Sizzling Plate with side of
steamed vegetables

And dipping sauce.

Choo-Chee Local King Prawn 29.90

Local Australian King Prawns served with
a “Thai thick and mild “Phanang curry,
Coconut milk and

Kaffir lime leaves

The Terrace Thai Salmon
Steak with Red Curry Sauce 27.90

200g Pan Grilled Fillet of Salmon topped
up with a homemade red curry-based
sauce and

served with steamed vegetables. (mild,
medium, hot)

The Terrace Thai Salmon
Steak with Dark Soy Sauce 27.90

200g Pan Grilled Fillet of Salmon topped
up with homemade sweet dark sauce,
served with steamed vegetables.

T e e

THAI RESTAURANT



Your choice of meat
Mixed Vegetable
Tofu, Chicken
Beef
Fish, Mixed Seafood or Calamari
Superb Combination (mixture of chicken, beef, fish, calamari and prawn)
King Prawn
Duck Brest

Lamb

Sweet Basil & Chili

Your choice of meat cooked in our special sweet chill paste, Thai sweet basil leaf,
served with steamed vegetables.

Hot Basil-Garlic & Chili (Pad Gapraow)

Your choice of meat cooked in hot garlic herbal sauce, Thai sweet basil leaf,
served with steamed vegetables.

Sweet and Sour

choice of meat cooked in sweet and sour sauce, cucumber, tomato and onion,
served with steamed vegetables.

Thai Peanut Sauce

Your choice of meat with mixed steamed vegetables, topped with
secret Mom’s recipe peanut sauce.

Stir-fried Vegetable

Fresh vegetables stir fried with Mom’s recipe sauce.

Te=Ceame

THAI RESTAURANT

17.90
18.90
20.90
23.90
23.90
23.90
23.90
23.90



Your choice of meat

Mixed Vegetable 17.90
Tofu, Chicken 18.90
Beef 20.90
Fish, Mixed Seafood or Calamari 23.90
Superb Combination (mixture of chicken, beef, fish, calamari and prawn) 23.90
King prawn 23.90
Duck Brest 23.90
Lamb 23.90

Stir-fried with Cashew Nut

Your choice of meat cooked in an authentic homemade sweet sauce,
cashew nut, onion, shallot, served with steamed vegetables

Stir-fried Garlic & Pepper

Your choice of meat cooked in garlic pepper sauce, leek, and onion, served with steamed vegetables

Stir-fried with Oyster sauce

Your choice of meat cooked in Oyster sauce, mushrooms, served with steamed vegetables

Stir-fried with Ginger
Your choice of meat cooked in ginger sauce, sweet soy beans, mushroom, and onion served with steamed
vegetables

Stir-fried Spicy
Your choice of meat cooked in spicy herbal sauce, onion, capsicum,
Dropped with coconut milk, served with steamed vegetables.

Stir-fried Prik khing

Your choice of meat cooked in curry paste, bean, and kefir lime leaves, served with steam vegetable

THE

Tec=ceame

THAI RESTAURANT




Your choice of meat
Mixed Vegetable
Tofu, Chicken
Beef
Fish, Mixed Seafood or Calamari

Superb Combination (mixture of chicken, beef, fish, calamari and prawn)

King Prawn
Duck Breast (Non gluten free)

Lamb (Back Strap)

Green Curry

The classical Thai green curry with coconut milk, green vegetables

Red Curry

Spicy Thai red curry with coconut milk, fresh chili and basil leaves

Panang Curry

Sweet mild curry cooked in ground peanut- coconut milk and kefir lime leaves

Massaman Curry

A classical Thai mild curry with coconut milk, potatoes, mixed herbs

THE TERRACE Yellow Curry

An authentic mild yellow curry with coconut cream, potato, cherry tomatoes

Jungle Curry

Hot and Spicy low-fat curry in a Thai broth stock and mixed vegetable

Please advise of your favourite, very mild to extremely spicy hot.

T ec=Ccne

THAI RESTAURANT

17.90
18.90
20.90
23.90

23.90
23.90

23.90
23.90



NOODLES

Your choice of meat

Mixed Vegetable 17.90
Tofu, Chicken, Beef 18.90
Fish, or Calamari 21.90
Mixed Seafood 21.90
Superb Combination (mixture of chicken, beef, fish, calamari and prawn) 23.90
King Prawn 23.90
Duck Brest (Non gluten free) 23.90
Lamb 23.90

Pad Thai noodles

The most famous Thai Noodles dish, stir fried rice noodle with mild sauce, eggs,
Fresh bean sprouts, crunchy peanut, garlic chive and lemon wedge with your choice of meat

Pad See Eiw

Typically, a non-chill dish, Broad rice noodles, eggs, vegetables and sweet soy sauce with your choice of meat

Drunken Noodle

Thai spicy noodles, vegetables, fresh herbs and your choice of meat

Hokkien Noodles

A mild, kid friendly stir-fried egg noodle with vegetable and your choice of meat.

Tec=Ceame

THAI RESTAURANT



Rice & Roti Bread

Thai Style Fried Rice

Jasmine Rice stir fried with eggs, vegetables and chicken in Thai style.

Prawn Fried Rice

Jasmine Rice stir fried with eggs, vegetables and prawns in our secret Mom’s recipe.

Egg Fried Rice

Jasmine Rice stir fried with eggs, onion, and shallot in our secret Mom’s recipe.

Vegetarian Fried Rice

Jasmine Rice stir fried with eggs, mushroom, onion, vegetables
Steamed Rice (per serve)

Coconut Rice (per serve)

Garlic Rice (per serve)

Brown Rice (per serve)

Roti Canai (Indian bread)

THE

Te~Ccee

THAI RESTAURANT

15.90

19.90

15.90

15.90

2.90

3.90

3.90

3.90

3.90

10



Coconut Juice 4.00

Coke / Lift / Fanta / Sprite 4.00
Lipton Iced Tea 4.00
Cream Soda 4.00
Lemon Lime Bitter 4.00
Sparkling Water 4.00
Ginger Beer 4.00
Thai Iced Coffee 4.00
Thai lced Tea (Milk or Lemon) 4.00
Coffee / Tea 4.00

Corkage charge S 2.50 per person

THE

Te~Ccee

THAI RESTAURANT

11



’\’e;.ﬁ;(-g

THAI RESTAURANT

Runaway Bay

Lunch: Thursday - Sunday

12.00 am - 3.00 pm (last order)

Dinner 7 days

5.00 pm — till late




’re;:ﬁ;(-g

THAI RESTAURANT

Labrador

Dinner 6 days

Closed on Monday

5.00 pm — till late




