# Entrée

Vegetable Spring Rolls (4pc)  Homemade Thai style roll with vermicelli noodle and vegetables wrapped in crispy pastry, served with sweet chili sauce.	8.90
Curry Puffs (4pc)	8.90
Crust Pastry filled with sweet potatoes, beans and curry powder served with sweet chili sauce.	
Thai Fish Cakes (4pc)	8.90
The most famous Thai dish, mince fish with chili paste, deep fried and serve with sweet chili sauce.	
Calamari Ring	8.90
Thai style deep fried calamari served with turmeric mayonnaise	
Money Bags (4pc) The famous Thai deep-fried pastry with minced chicken, onion, water chestnut, carrot, served with sweet chili sauce.	10.90
Prawn Rolls (4pc)	12.90
Thai style deep fried seasoned prawn rolls with pastry, served with sweet chili sauce.	
Coconut Prawns (4pc)	12.90
Deep fried prawns in batter and shredded coconut served with sweet chili - mayonnaise sauce.	
Mixed Entrée	10.90
A combination plate comprising of one piece each of spring roll, puff, prawn roll, fish cake	
Steam Dim Sim (4pc)	12.90
Thai style steamed Dim Sim.	
THE TERRACE Thai Fresh Summer Roll (3pc)	12.90
Homemade Thai style combination of various Thai herbs with prawns, rolled in rice paper	
Chicken Satay (4 skewers)  Chicken marinated in our special recipe, then grilled with coconut oil  Served with peanut sauce.	10.90
Prawn Skewers (4skewers)	12.90
Grill marinated prawns with garlic, chili, oil, lime juice, salt and pepper. Served with sweet chili sauce.	





Tom Yum	with sea	food	stock)
TOTTI TUTTI	WILL 3Ca	1000	3 LUCK

Traditional Thai hot & sour soup with mushroom, flavored with lemon grass,

lime leaves, galangal, lemon juice and fresh herbs.	Small Large
Vegetables	8.90 18.90
Chicken	8.90 18.90
Seafood	12.90 22.90
Prawn	12.90 22.90

#### Tom Kha

Unforgettable taste of mild coconut soup with galangal, lemon grass, lime leaves,

lemon juice and fresh herbs.	Small Large
Vegetables	8.90 18.90
Chicken	8.90 18.90
Seafood	12.90 22.90
Drawn	12 90 22 90





Som Tum	20.90
Traditional Thai salad with shredded green papaya and prawns with our special lemon dressing.	
Larb Chicken	20.90
A real traditional dish from North-East of Thailand, cooked chicken mince with roasted rice and fresh herbs.	
Thai Chicken Salad	20.90
Thin slices of chicken breast with chilly lemon dressing, capsicum, fresh herb and fresh green salad	
Thai Beef Salad	20.90
Sliced BBQ beef in-medium cooked, fresh herb, sweet chilly dressing and fresh green salad	
Mix seafood Salad	23.90
Mixture of seafood salad with special dressing with fresh herbs, cashew nuts and fresh green salad.	
Duck Salad	23.90
Roast breast of duck, fresh fruits, fresh herbs, sweet chilly lemon dressing served with fresh green salad	•



# Chef Special

Crispy Noodle (Mee Grob)  An Oldest and ever popular Entrée for the Thais, tossed in a tangy sweet sauce flavored with Our special herbs and prawns, fresh garlic chive and bean sprout.	18.90
Stuff Chicken Wing Chopped chicken breast mixed in three kinds of nut and fresh herbs stuffed in boneless chicken wings served with our special coconut sauce.	18.90
THE TERRACE THAI Fish Salad  Ocean fresh fish in lightly batter served with special dressing, fresh ingredient, fresh herbs.	23.90
Poh Tak A hot and sour soup of mixed seafood in main size, flavored by fresh herbs and lemon grass.	23.90
Massaman Beef Roti bread We are proud to present the most classical Thai mild curry with beef served with freshly made Roti bread	<b>23.90</b> ad
Tamarind Sauce Gluten free, batter in your choice of sea food with special Mom's recipe tamarind sauce and fresh salad Fish, calamari, prawn, or mixed seafood	23.90
Prawn snow pea Stir fried King Prawns with snow peas, garlic in Mom's recipe sauce.	23.90
Choo-Chee Local King Prawn Light Gluten free batter Australian King Prawn served with thick panang curry sauce.	29.90
Fruity Duck Curry Roasted breast of duck with coconut cream sauce well blended with fresh Thai herb, the sweetness derived from fruits and steam vegetable	23.90
BBQ Chicken Thai style grill marinated chicken topped with mild Thai herbal sweet sauce, Served with fresh green salad.	18.90
BBQ Beef Thai style grill marinated beef served with Thai traditional chili dipping, Served with fresh green salad.	20.90



# Chef Special

#### Sizzling Back Strap Lamb

27.90

Special Marinated BBQ Back Strap Lamb served on Sizzling Plate with side of steamed vegetables And dipping sauce.



#### Choo-Chee Local King Prawn

29.90

Local Australian King Prawns served with a "Thai thick and mild "Phanang curry, Coconut milk and Kaffir lime leaves



## The Terrace Thai Salmon Steak with Red Curry Sauce 2

27.90

200g Pan Grilled Fillet of Salmon topped up with a homemade red curry-based sauce and served with steamed vegetables. (mild, medium, hot)



## The Terrace Thai Salmon Steak with Dark Soy Sauce 27.90

200g Pan Grilled Fillet of Salmon topped up with homemade sweet dark sauce, served with steamed vegetables.





### From the wok



#### Your choice of meat

Mixed Vegetable	17.90
Tofu, Chicken	18.90
Beef	20.90
Fish, Mixed Seafood or Calamari	23.90
Superb Combination (mixture of chicken, beef, fish, calamari and prawn)	23.90
King Prawn	23.90
Duck Brest	23.90
Lamb	23.90

#### Sweet Basil & Chili

Your choice of meat cooked in our special sweet chill paste, Thai sweet basil leaf, served with steamed vegetables.

#### Hot Basil-Garlic & Chili (Pad Gapraow)

Your choice of meat cooked in hot garlic herbal sauce, Thai sweet basil leaf, served with steamed vegetables.

#### Sweet and Sour

choice of meat cooked in sweet and sour sauce, cucumber, tomato and onion, served with steamed vegetables.

#### Thai Peanut Sauce

Your choice of meat with mixed steamed vegetables, topped with secret Mom's recipe peanut sauce.

#### Stir-fried Vegetable

Fresh vegetables stir fried with Mom's recipe sauce.



### From the wok



#### Your choice of meat

Mixed Vegetable	17.90
Tofu, Chicken	18.90
Beef	20.90
Fish, Mixed Seafood or Calamari	23.90
Superb Combination (mixture of chicken, beef, fish, calamari and prawn)	23.90
King prawn	23.90
Duck Brest	23.90
Lamb	23.90

#### Stir-fried with Cashew Nut

Your choice of meat cooked in an authentic homemade sweet sauce, cashew nut, onion, shallot, served with steamed vegetables

#### Stir-fried Garlic & Pepper

Your choice of meat cooked in garlic pepper sauce, leek, and onion, served with steamed vegetables

#### Stir-fried with Oyster sauce

Your choice of meat cooked in Oyster sauce, mushrooms, served with steamed vegetables

#### Stir-fried with Ginger

Your choice of meat cooked in ginger sauce, sweet soy beans, mushroom, and onion served with steamed vegetables

#### Stir-fried Spicy

Your choice of meat cooked in spicy herbal sauce, onion, capsicum, Dropped with coconut milk, served with steamed vegetables.

#### Stir-fried Prik khing

Your choice of meat cooked in curry paste, bean, and kefir lime leaves, served with steam vegetable





#### Your choice of meat

Mixed Vegetable	17.90
Tofu, Chicken	18.90
Beef	20.90
Fish, Mixed Seafood or Calamari	23.90
Superb Combination (mixture of chicken, beef, fish, calamari and prawn)	23.90
King Prawn	23.90
Duck Breast (Non gluten free)	23.90
Lamb (Back Strap)	23.90

#### **Green Curry**

The classical Thai green curry with coconut milk, green vegetables

#### **Red Curry**

Spicy Thai red curry with coconut milk, fresh chili and basil leaves

#### **Panang Curry**

Sweet mild curry cooked in ground peanut- coconut milk and kefir lime leaves

#### Massaman Curry

A classical Thai mild curry with coconut milk, potatoes, mixed herbs

#### THE TERRACE Yellow Curry

An authentic mild yellow curry with coconut cream, potato, cherry tomatoes

#### **Jungle Curry**

Hot and Spicy low-fat curry in a Thai broth stock and mixed vegetable

Please advise of your favourite, very mild to extremely spicy hot.





#### Your choice of meat

Mixed Vegetable	17.90
Tofu, Chicken, Beef	18.90
Fish, or Calamari	21.90
Mixed Seafood	21.90
Superb Combination (mixture of chicken, beef, fish, calamari and prawn)	23.90
King Prawn	23.90
Duck Brest (Non gluten free)	23.90
Lamb	23.90

#### Pad Thai noodles

The most famous Thai Noodles dish, stir fried rice noodle with mild sauce, eggs, Fresh bean sprouts, crunchy peanut, garlic chive and lemon wedge with your choice of meat

#### Pad See Eiw

Typically, a non-chill dish, Broad rice noodles, eggs, vegetables and sweet soy sauce with your choice of meat

#### **Drunken Noodle**

Thai spicy noodles, vegetables, fresh herbs and your choice of meat

#### **Hokkien Noodles**

A mild, kid friendly stir-fried egg noodle with vegetable and your choice of meat.



## Rice & Roti Bread



Thai Style Fried Rice  Jasmine Rice stir fried with eggs, vegetables and chicken in Thai style.	15.90
Prawn Fried Rice  Jasmine Rice stir fried with eggs, vegetables and prawns in our secret Mom's recipe.	19.90
Egg Fried Rice  Jasmine Rice stir fried with eggs, onion, and shallot in our secret Mom's recipe.	15.90
Vegetarian Fried Rice  Jasmine Rice stir fried with eggs, mushroom, onion, vegetables	15.90
Steamed Rice (per serve)	2.90
Coconut Rice (per serve)	3.90
Garlic Rice (per serve)	3.90
Brown Rice (per serve)	3.90
Roti Canai (Indian bread)	3.90





Coconut Juice	4.00
Coke / Lift / Fanta / Sprite	4.00
Lipton Iced Tea	4.00
Cream Soda	4.00
Lemon Lime Bitter	4.00
Sparkling Water	4.00
Ginger Beer	4.00
Thai Iced Coffee	4.00
Thai Iced Tea (Milk or Lemon)	4.00
Coffee / Tea	4.00

Corkage charge \$ 2.50 per person





#### Runaway Bay

Lunch: Thursday – Sunday

12.00 am - 3.00 pm (last order)

Dinner 7 days 5.00 pm – till late



No MSG or any other additive products used





### Labrador

Dinner 6 days

Closed on Monday

5.00 pm – till late



No MSG or any other additive products used

